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NOTES:
 
1. BAG AND TAG P/NS 440E9230 (1X), 5510941 (1X), 5510991 (1X).
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DWG NO

561859X-CU

TITLE

DAK, Cable, X8 SMA Male (PXIe-6674T)

SIZE

D
SCALE

MAC PANEL COMPANY - HIGH POINT, NC

A

SHEET METAL
 
ANGLES  1
 
.XX        .03
.XXX      .010

MACHINED
 
ANGLES  1
 
.XX         .01
.XXX       .005
.XXXX     .0005

TOLERANCES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)

REMOVE ALL BURRS AND BREAK SHARP EDGES.

Third Angle
Projection

MATERIAL USED

SPN:
QTY

PART NUMBER

BALLOON LEGEND

AS SHOWN

REVCAGE CODE
16654

RG316

J2

J3

J4

J5

J6

J7

J8

J9

J1

POS 1

POS 8

 



A A

B B

C C

D D

NOTES:
 
1. BAG AND TAG P/NS 440E9230 (1X), 5510941 (1X), 5510991 (1X).
 
 

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8
SHEET 2  OF 2 

DRAWN BY

ENGINEERING

OPERATIONS

MANUFACTURING

ASSEMBLY

seve 10/05/2016

DWG NO

561859X-CU

TITLE

DAK, Cable, X8 SMA Male (PXIe-6674T)

SIZE

D
SCALE

MAC PANEL COMPANY - HIGH POINT, NC

A

SHEET METAL
 
ANGLES  1
 
.XX        .03
.XXX      .010

MACHINED
 
ANGLES  1
 
.XX         .01
.XXX       .005
.XXXX     .0005

TOLERANCES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)

REMOVE ALL BURRS AND BREAK SHARP EDGES.

Third Angle
Projection

MATERIAL USED

SPN:
QTY

PART NUMBER

BALLOON LEGEND

AS SHOWN

REVCAGE CODE
16654

WIRING LIST
J1 POSITIONS SMA CONTACTS

TO FROM

1 J2

2 J3

3 J4

4 J5

5 J6

6 J7

7 J8

8 J9


